
Taxe / Tax  TPS/GST        739319549 RT 0001 TVQ/PST        1230193181 TQ 0001
Intercontinental Montreal 

360, Rue Saint-Antoine Ouest, Montreal (Quebec) Canada H2Y 3X4 Tel: (514) 987 9900 Fax: (514) 847 8550 montreal@ihg.com 
www.montreal.intercontinental.com

DescriptionDate Charges Credits

Chambre

Taxe d'hébergement

TPS sur Revenu de chambre

TVQ sur Revenu de chambre

Chambre

Taxe d'hébergement

TPS sur Revenu de chambre

TVQ sur Revenu de chambre

Master Card

04-12-23

04-12-23

04-12-23

04-12-23

05-12-23

05-12-23

05-12-23

05-12-23

06-12-23

199.00

6.97

10.30

20.55

199.00

6.97

10.30

20.55

473.64

Total 473.64 473.64

Balance 0.00

Thank you for staying with us!  Qualifying points for this stay will automatically be credited to
your account.  Please tell us about your stay by writing a review here - www.ihg.com/reviews.
 We look forward to welcoming you back soon.

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX0058

Guest Signature:
I have received the goods and / or services in the amount shown heron. I agree that my liablity for this bill is not waived and agree to be held
personally liable in the event that the indicated person, company, or associate fails to pay for any part or the full amount of these charges. If 
a credit card charge, I further agree to perform the obligations set forth in the cardholder's agreement with the issuer.




