

Date		Description		Charges	Credits
04-12-23	Chambre			199.00	
<b>0</b> 4-12-23	Taxe d'hébergement			6.97	
<b>0</b> 4-12-23	TPS sur Revenu de chambre			10.30	
<b>0</b> 4-12-23	TVQ sur Revenu de chambre			20.55	
05-12-23	Chambre			199.00	
05-12-23	Taxe d'hébergement			6.97	
05-12-23	TPS sur Revenu de chambre			10.30	
05-12-23	TVQ sur Revenu de chambre			20.55	
06-12-23	Master Card	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX0058			473.64
Thank you for staying with us! Qualifying points for this stay will automatically be credited to your account. Please tell us about your stay by writing a review here - www.ihg.com/reviews.			Total	473.64	473.64
We look forward to welcoming you back soon.			Balance	0.00	

◠.	4	C: ~			
Gι	uest	210	mati	ure:	
_					_

I have received the goods and / or services in the amount shown heron. I agree that my liablity for this bill is not waived and agree to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated person, company, or associate fails to pay for any part or the full amount of these charges. If a credit card charge, I further agree to perform the obligations set forth in the cardholder's agreement with the issuer.